
 

PRODUCTS/DISHES AND THEIR ALLERGEN AND INGREDIENT CONTENT – Choukette- CHOCOLATE BARS 

PRODUCTS/ 
DISHES 

       
       

 Celery Cereals 
containing 

gluten 

Crustaceans Eggs Fish Lupin Milk Mollusc Mustard Nuts Peanuts Sesame seeds Soya Sulphur 
Dioxide 

Crispy Raspberry 

& White Chocolate 

Bar 
  

 

         

Ingredients: 86% White chocolate (Sugar, Cocoa butter, Whole MILK powder, Skimmed MILK powder, SOY lecithin, Natural vanilla flavouring); 14% Crispy Raspberry (Glucose 

syrup, Sugar, Raspberries (25%), Thickener: sodium alginate (E401)). White chocolate contains min cocoa 30.4% 

Fudge & Milk 

Chocolate Bar 

 
  

 

 


       

Ingredients: 82% Milk chocolate (sugar, cocoa butter, whole MILK powder, cocoa mass, SOY lecithin E322, natural vanilla flavouring); 18% Fudge (Sugar, Glucose Syrup, 

Sweetened Condensed MILK, Palm Oil, Butter (MILK, Salt), Emulsifier: Glycerol Monostearate (from Palm), Flavouring, Salt). Milk chocolate contains min cocoa 

34% 

Hazelnut & Dark 

Chocolate Bar   
 

 

       

Ingredients: 82% Dark chocolate (cocoa mass, sugar, cocoa butter, SOY lecithin E322, natural vanilla flavouring); 18% Roasted HAZELNUTS. Dark chocolate contains min cocoa 

55% 

White Chocolate 

Bar      


 
      

Ingredients: White chocolate (Sugar, Cocoa butter, Whole MILK powder, Skimmed MILK powder, SOY lecithin, Natural vanilla flavouring). White chocolate contains min cocoa 

30.4% 

Milk Chocolate 

Bar              

Ingredients: 
Milk chocolate (Sugar, Cocoa butter, Whole MILK powder, Cocoa mass, SOY lecithin E322, Natural vanilla flavouring). Milk chocolate contains min cocoa 34% 

Dark Chocolate 

Bar      

       

Ingredients: Dark chocolate (Cocoa mass, Sugar, Cocoa butter, SOY lecithin E322, Natural vanilla flavouring). Dark chocolate contains min cocoa 55% 

 

 



   

 

PRODUCTS/DISHES AND THEIR ALLERGEN AND INGREDIENT CONTENT – Choukette- CHOCOLATE BUTTONS 

PRODUCTS/ 
DISHES 

       
       

 Celery Cereals 
containing 

gluten 

Crustaceans Eggs Fish Lupin Milk Mollusc Mustard Nuts Peanuts Sesame seeds Soya Sulphur 
Dioxide 

Crispy Dark 

Chocolate Buttons              

Ingredients: 80% Dark chocolate(cocoa mass, sugar, cocoa butter, emulsifier (SOY lecithin (E322)), natural vanilla flavouring); 20% Cereals coated with chocolate (Sugar; Cocoa 
Butter, Whole MILK Powder ,Whey Powder (MILK), Emulsifier: Lecithin (SOYA); WHEAT Flour, WHEAT Malt Flour, Starch (WHEAT), Raising Agent: E500ii, Salt, Glucose 
Syrup; Glazing Agent: E414). Dark chocolate contains min cocoa 55% 

Crispy Milk 

Chocolate Buttons   
 

         

Ingredients: 80% Milk chocolate (Sugar, Cocoa butter, Whole MILK powder, Cocoa mass, SOY lecithin (E322), Natural vanilla flavouring); 20% Cereals coated with chocolate (Sugar; 
Cocoa Butter, Whole MILK Powder, Whey Powder (MILK), Lecithin (SOY); WHEAT Flour, WHEAT Malt Flour, Starch (WHEAT), Raising Agent: E500ii, Salt, Glucose Syrup; 
Glazing Agent: E414). Milk chocolate contains min cocoa 34% 

Crispy white 

Chocolate Buttons 
             

Ingredients: 80% White chocolate (sugar, cocoa butter, whole MILK powder, skimmed MILK powder, emulsifier: SOYA lecithin, natural vanilla flavouring); 20% Cereals coated with 
chocolate (Sugar; Cocoa Butter, Whole MILK Powder ,Whey Powder (MILK), Lecithin (SOY); WHEAT Flour, WHEAT Malt Flour, Starch (WHEAT), Raising Agent: E500ii, 
Salt, Glucose Syrup; Glazing Agent: E414). White chocolate contains min cocoa 30.4% 

Fruit & Nuts Dark 

Chocolate Buttons      

 

      

Ingredients: 64% Dark chocolate (cocoa mass, sugar, cocoa butter, emulsifier (SOY lecithin (E322)), natural vanilla flavouring); 12% Roasted PISTACHIOS; 12% Roasted ALMONDS; 
12% Golden Raisins (golden raisins (99.5%), Sunflower oil dressing, preservative: SULPHUR DIOXIDE). Dark chocolate contains min cocoa 55% 

Fruit & Nuts Milk 

Chocolate Buttons              

Ingredients: 64% Milk chocolate (sugar, cocoa butter, whole MILK powder, cocoa mass, SOY lecithin (E322), natural vanilla flavouring); 12% Roasted PISTACHIOS; 12% Roasted 
HAZELNUTS; 12% Golden Raisins (golden raisins (99.5%), Sunflower oil dressing, preservative: SULPHUR DIOXIDE). Milk chocolate contains min cocoa 34% 

Fruit & Nuts White 

Chocolate Buttons 
             

Ingredients: 64% White chocolate (sugar, cocoa butter, whole MILK powder, skimmed MILK powder, SOY lecithin, natural vanilla flavouring); 12% Roasted PISTACHIOS; 12% 
Roasted ALMONDS; 12% Cranberries (sugar, sunflower oil). White chocolate contains min cocoa 30.4% 

 



 

 

PRODUCTS/DISHES AND THEIR ALLERGEN AND INGREDIENT CONTENT – CHOUKETTE- CHOCOLATE COVERED 

PRODUCTS/ 
DISHES 

       
       

 Celery Cereals 
containing 

gluten 

Crustaceans Eggs Fish Lupin Milk Mollusc Mustard Nuts Peanuts Sesame seeds Soya Sulphur 
Dioxide 

Milk Chocolate 

Covered Raisins 
  

 
         

Ingredients: 62% Milk chocolate (Sugar, Cocoa butter, Whole MILK powder, Cocoa mass, SOY lecithin: E322, Natural vanilla flavouring); 36% Sultanas; 
Fat reduced cocoa powder, Icing sugar (Anti- caking agent: calcium phosphates). Milk chocolate contains min cocoa 34%, 

Milk Chocolate 

Covered Coconut 

& Hazelnut 

 

  

 

 



       

Ingredients: 56% Milk chocolate (sugar, cocoa butter, whole MILK powder, cocoa mass, SOY lecithin: E322, natural vanilla flavouring); 31% Roasted 
HAZELNUTS; 13% Coconut. Milk chocolate contains min cocoa 34% 

Dark Chocolate 

Covered Hazelnut 
 

  
 

 

       

Ingredients: 64% Dark Chocolate (cocoa mass, sugar, cocoa butter, SOY lecithin: E322, natural vanilla flavouring); 36% Roasted HAZELNUTS. Dark 
chocolate contains min cocoa 55% 

White Chocolate 

Covered Brazil 

Nuts 

     


       

Ingredients: 64% White chocolate (sugar, cocoa butter, whole MILK powder, skimmed MILK powder, emulsifier: SOY lecithin, natural vanilla 
flavouring); 36% Roasted BRAZIL NUT. White chocolate contains min cocoa 30.4% 

 
     

 
      

Ingredients: 
 

 

 



 

 

PRODUCTS/DISHES AND THEIR ALLERGEN AND INGREDIENT CONTENT – Choukette- CHOCOLATE ROCKS 

PRODUCTS/ 
DISHES 

       
       

 Celery Cereals 
containing 

gluten 

Crustaceans Eggs Fish Lupin Milk Mollusc Mustard Nuts Peanuts Sesame seeds Soya Sulphur 
Dioxide 

Milk Chocolate 

Rocks 
  

 
         

Ingredients: 67% Milk chocolate (sugar, cocoa butter, whole MILK powder, cocoa mass, SOY lecithin E322, natural vanilla flavouring); 33% Roasted 
ALMONDS. Milk chocolate contains min cocoa 34%, 

Dark Chocolate 

Rocks 
  

 
 


 

      

Ingredients: 67% Dark chocolate (cocoa mass, sugar, cocoa butter, SOY lecithin E322, natural vanilla flavouring); 33% Roasted ALMONDS. Dark 
chocolate contains min cocoa 55%, 

White chocolate 

Rocks   
 

  
 

      

Ingredients: 67% White chocolate (sugar, cocoa butter, whole MILK powder, skimmed MILK powder,  SOY lecithin, natural vanilla flavouring) 33% 
Roasted ALMONDS. White chocolate contains min cocoa 30.4% 

Mixed Chocolate 

Rocks Box       
 

      

Ingredients: sugar, cocoa butter, whole MILK powder, skimmed MILK powder, cocoa mass, SOY lecithin E322, natural vanilla flavouring, citric acid; 
Roasted ALMONDS. Milk chocolate contains min cocoa 34%; Dark chocolate contains min cocoa 55%; White chocolate contains min cocoa 
30.4%; Ruby chocolate contains min cocoa 33.6% 

 
     

 
      

Ingredients: 
 

 

 



 

 

PRODUCTS/DISHES AND THEIR ALLERGEN AND INGREDIENT CONTENT – Choukette- OTHER CONFECTIONARY 

PRODUCTS/ 
DISHES 

       
       

 Celery Cereals 
containing 

gluten 

Crustaceans Eggs Fish Lupin Milk Mollusc Mustard Nuts Peanuts Sesame seeds Soya Sulphur 
Dioxide 

Chocomallow              

Ingredients: 80% Marshmallow (Trimoline (micro crystallized inverted sugar syrup), sugar, water, bovine gelatine (SULPHITES), lemon juice (Water, 
Concentrated Lemon Juice, Potassium METABISULPHITE (SULPHITES), Ground Madagascan vanilla pods); 20% Dark Chocolate (Cocoa 
Mass, Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin; Flavouring: Natural Vanilla). Dark chocolate contains min cocoa 55% 

Red Praline 
  

 
 


 

      

Ingredients: 
46% Roasted ALMONDS; 36% Caster sugar; Water; Ground Madagascan vanilla pods; Colourant (dextrose (ex wheat), E122, Azorubin) 

Orangette 
  

 
 


 

      

Ingredients: 80% Orange peel (Glucose-fructose, Sugar); 20% Dark chocolate (Cocoa mass, Sugar, Cocoa butter, SOY lecithin: E322, Natural vanilla 
flavouring). Dark chocolate contains min cocoa 55% 

Meringue Kisses 
     


 

      

Ingredients: EGG white; Caster sugar 

Bunnies              

Ingredients: Dark chocolate contains min cocoa 55%; Milk chocolate contains min cocoa 34%, whole MILK powder; 
White chocolate contains min cocoa 30.4%, whole MILK powder, and skimmed MILK powder. 
Ingredients: cocoa mass, sugar, cocoa butter, SOY lecithin E322, natural vanilla flavouring 

 

 

 



 

 

PRODUCTS/DISHES AND THEIR ALLERGEN AND INGREDIENT CONTENT – Choukette- JAR PRODUCTS 

PRODUCTS/ 
DISHES 

       
       

 Celery Cereals 
containing 

gluten 

Crustaceans Eggs Fish Lupin Milk Mollusc Mustard Nuts Peanuts Sesame seeds Soya Sulphur 
Dioxide 

Blueberry Jam              

Ingredients: Blueberries; Sugar; Lemon 

Strawberry Jam 
  

 
 


 

      

Ingredients: Strawberries; Sugar; Lemon 

Rhubarb & 

Orange Jam   
 

 

       

Ingredients: Sugar (43%), Rhubarb (42%), Orange, Lemon 

Prepared with 57g of fruit per 100g. Total sugar content: 55g per 100g 

Orange 

Marmalade      

       

Ingredients: Sugar; Water; Orange; Lemon 

Prepared with 26g of fruit per 100g. Total sugar content: 61g per 100g 

Caramel Sauce 
             

Ingredients: Cow’s MILK cream, thickener: carrageenan; Glucose syrup (SULPHITES); Caster sugar; Salt, Anti-Caking Agent (Sodium Ferrocyanide); 
Butter (MILK) 

 
     


       

Ingredients: 


 


